SALES CONTACTS

Chris White

Director of Sales & Marketing
480.585.2710
chris.white@fairmont.com

Selma Muslimovic

Director of Sales

480.585.2770
selma.muslimovic@fairmont.com

Samantha Key

Associate Director of Sales
480.585.2705
samantha.key@fairmont.com

Nicole Roos

Senior Sales Manager
480.585.2639
nicole.roos@fairmont.com

Quincy Hedges

Senior Sales Manager
480.585.2704
quincy.hedges@fairmont.com

Lynsey Cox

National Sales Manager
480.585.2696
lynsey.cox@fairmont.com

Sylvanna Anderson

National Sales Manager
480.585.2764
sylvanna.anderson@fairmont.com

Anastasiia Markova

National Sales Manager
480.515.3317
anastasiia.markova@fairmont.com

Shawna Arce

National Sales Manager
480.585.2715
shawna.arce@fairmont.com

Sarah Schmutz

National Sales Manager
480.585.2786
sarah.schmutz@fairmont.com

Teghan Hert

National Sales Manager
480.585.2703
teghan.hert@fairmont.com

MacKenzie Butler

National Sales Manager
480.585.2701
mackenzie.butler@fairmont.com

Amy Chou

Destination Sales Manager
480.585.2617
amy.chou@fairmont.com

Erin Stewart

Senior Travel Industry Sales Manager
480.585.2700
erin.stewart@fairmont.com

MEETINGS & EVENTS
SALES CONTACTS

Amanda Bealer

Director of Conference Services & Catering
480.585.2674
amanda.bealer@fairmont.com

Susan Howley

Director of Conference Services
480.585.2713
susan.howley@fairmont.com

Mayying Wong

Assistant Director of Conference
Services & Catering
480.585.2615
mayying.wong@fairmont.com

Diane Hill

Senior Conference Services Manager
480.585.2685
diane.hill@fairmont.com

Aynsley Stephenson

Senior Conference Services Manager
480.585.2683
aynsley.stephenson@fairmont.com

Jessica Hurtado

Conference Services Manager
480.585.2739
jessica.hurtado@fairmont.com

Katherine Overkamp, CMM
Conference Services Manager
480.585.2659
katherine.overkamp@fairmont.com

CATERING & RESTAURANT
SALES CONTACTS

Rob Anderson

Director of Catering & Outlet Sales
480.585.2682
rob.anderson@fairmont.com

Sally Kukla

Associate Director of Catering
480.585.2664
sally.kukla@fairmont.com

Breanna Neely

Catering Sales Manager & Wedding Specialist
602.513.6012

breanna.neely@fairmont.com

Calli Wecker

Outlet Sales Manager
480.585.2620
calli.wecker@fairmont.com
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FAIRMONT SCOTTSDALE PRINCESS
7575 East Princess Drive
Scottsdale, Arizona 85255

TF + 1.866.540.4495

P +480.585.4848

F +480.502.9492

scottsdale@fairmont.com
fairmont.com/scottsdale
scottsdaleprincess.com
@fairmontscotsdl|
#AtThePrincess





